
№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг IІ кръг ІII кръг ІV кръг V кръг П. Т. Т. Т.
Класи
ране 5 състезатели

cat. 40 kg - FW I кръг 1 2 3 4 
1 Leorda Maria MDA
2 Мариела Желязкова България II кръг 5 1 2 3 
3 Гинка Тодорова Бургас

III кръг 4 1 5 2 
cat. 46 kg - FW

1 Раймял Зиберова България IV кръг 3 1 4 5 
2 Dragutan Mariana MDA
3 Мария Христова Нова Загора V кръг 2 4 3 5 
4 Светлана Караянева Сливен

cat. 52 kg - FW 4 състезатели
1 Barbulescu Mihaela ROU I кръг 1 2 3 4 
2 Сезен Белберова България
3 Maria Yani GRE II кръг 1 3 2 4 
4 Стела Ангелова Бургас

III кръг 1 4 2  3
cat. 60 kg - FW

1 Markela Tsumusli GRE
2 Юлияна Иванова България 3 състезатели
3 Panis Daniela MDA I кръг 1 2 

cat. 70 kg - FW II кръг 3 1 
1 Abadi Hristina GRE
2 Росица Маркова Сливен III кръг 2 3 
3 Дониана Петрова България

 кат.      кг

тотал



№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

кат. 46 - FS
1 Денис Христов ЦСКА
2 Halit Osman MKD
3 Илия Христов България
4 Lehr Horst GER Repesage A
5 Ердинч Юлханов Езерче
6 Иван Иванов България
7 Мартин Йорданов Русе
8 Димитър Тодоров Димитровград Repesage B
9 Bontaru Jon MDA

10 Юсни Манафов България

кат. 54 - FS
1 Мехмед Рамадан Асеновград
2 Иван Янков Димитровград
3 Мустафа Мустафов България
4 Minir Redjepi MKD
5 Росен Петков Средец
6 Elmedin Sejfulau MKD Repesage A
7 Димитър Ангелов Бургас
8 Schmidt Sebastian GER
9 Кяшиф Мехмедов Шумен

10 Петко Петков Средец Repesage B
11 Никола Левенов България

 кат.        кг

тотал
1/4 

финал

1/4 1/2 Финал 

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2



№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

кат. 63 - FS
1 Raiu Janos MDA
2 Мурад Мейсудов Русе
3 Денислав Иванов Севлиево
4 Галин Ангелов Г.Оряховица Repesage A
5 Jlie Robert ROU
6 Дургут Тасим България
7 Andrei Denis ROU
8 Никола Стоянов Г.Оряховица Repesage B
9 Тургай Юмергюве България

10 Draghici Darius ROU
11 Георги Георгиев Русе
12 Diacon Vasilii MDA
13 Constantin Cheorghe ROU
14 Боби Ников Димитровград
15 Кристиян Георгиев Бургас

кат. 76 - FS
1 Schaefle Lars GER
2 Иван Стефанов България Repesage A
3 Alexa Valentin MDA
4 Николай Пеев Нова Загора
5 Theodoros Kiriadis GRE
6 Мирослав Андреев Севлиево Repesage B
7 Едис Чираков Глоджево
8 Aleksandos Tsantikidis GRE
9 Велико Великов България

10 Iliadis Ioanis GRE

1/2 Финал 

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.        кг

тотал
1/4 

финал

1/4 



PROGRAM - 1 round
MAT "А"

кат. 63 кг - FS
1 2 Мурад Мейсудов Русе 3 Денислав Иванов Севлиево
2 4 Галин Ангелов Г.Оряховица 5 Jlie Robert ROU
3 6 Дургут Тасим България 7 Andrei Denis ROU
4 8 Никола Стоянов Г.Оряховица 9 Тургай Юмергюве България
5 10 Draghici Darius ROU 11 Георги Георгиев Русе
6 12 Diacon Vasilii MDA 13 Constantin Cheorghe ROU
7 14 Боби Ников Димитровград 15 Кристиян Георгиев Бургас

кат. 76 кг - FS
8 7 Едис Чираков Глоджево 8 Aleksandos Tsantikidis GRE
9 9 Велико Великов България 10 Iliadis Ioanis GRE

кат. 40 кг - FW - 1 round
10 1 Leorda Maria MDA 2 Мариела Желязкова България

cat. 60 kg - FW - 1 round
11 1 Markela Tsumusli GRE 2 Юлияна Иванова България

cat. 70 kg - FW - 1 round
12 1 Abadi Hristina GRE 2 Росица Маркова Сливен

MAT "В"
кат. 54 кг - FS

13 6 Elmedin Sejfulau MKD 7 Димитър Ангелов Бургас
14 8 Schmidt Sebastian GER 9 Кяшиф Мехмедов Шумен
15 10 Петко Петков Средец 11 Никола Левенов България

кат. 46 кг - FS
16 7 Мартин Йорданов Русе 8 Димитър Тодоров Димитровград
17 9 Bontaru Jon MDA 10 Юсни Манафов България

кат. 52 кг - FW - 1 round
18 1 Barbulescu Mihaela ROU 2 Сезен Белберова България
19 3 Maria Yani GRE 4 Стела Ангелова Бургас

кат. 46 кг - FW - 1 round
20 1 Раймял Зиберова България 2 Dragutan Mariana MDA
21 3 Мария Христова Нова Загора 4 Светлана Караянева Сливен
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